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2021 - 2022

Appointed Staff:

Dr. Thomas Payne Administrative 5025 tpayne@tntech.edu 2024
Prof. Kimberly Winkle (chair) Administrative 5085 kwinkle@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Kumar Yelamarthi Administrative 5005 kyelamarthi@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Jeff Roberts Administrative 5064 jjroberts@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Jennifer Shank Administrative 5175 jshank@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Mike Gotcher Administrative 5176 mgotcher@tntech.edu 2022
Dr Lisa Zagumny Administrative 5116 lzagumny@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Darron Smith Administrative 5165 darronsmith@tntech.edu 2022

Agriculture and Human Ecology:
 Dr. Lee Ann Shipley Faculty 5035 lshipley@tntech.edu 2023

Dr. Douglas Airhart Faculty 5034 dairhart@tntech.edu 2022

Arts and Sciences:
Dr. Troy Brachey Faculty 5054 tbrachey@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Lori Maxwell Faculty 5052 lmmaxwell@tntech.edu 2023

Business:
Dr. Sean Alley Faculty 5083 salley@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Robert Wilbanks Faculty 5024 rwilbanks@tntech.edu 2022

Education:
Dr. Melissa Comer Faculty 5042 Mcomer@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Christy Killman Faculty 5043 ckillman@tntech.edu 2024

Engineering:
Dr. Stephen Canfield Faculty 5014 scanfield@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Syed Rafay Hasan Faculty 5004 shasan@tntech.edu 2024

Fine Arts:
Dr. Christopher Reames Faculty 5045 creames@tntech.edu 2024
Prof. Drew Sisk Faculty 5045 dsisk@tntech.edu 2024

Interdisciplinary Studies
Dr. Russell Witcher Faculty 5072 rwitcher@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Yun Ding Faculty 5072 yding@tntech.edu 2022

Nursing:
Dr. Emily Lee Faculty 5001 elee@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Matt Langford Faculty 5001 mlangford@tntech.edu 2022

Library:
Ms. Stephanie Adams Faculty 5066 sjadams@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Ann Manginelli Faculty 5066 amanginelli@tntech.edu 2023

Elected Faculty Members-at-Large:
Dr. Troy Smith Faculty 5064 tdsmith@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Linda Null Faculty 5053 lnull@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. April Crockett Faculty 5066 acrockett@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Brian O'Connor Faculty 5054 bmoc@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Denis Ulybyshev Faculty 5101 dulybyshev@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Jennifer Meadows Faculty 5042 jrmeadows@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Chris Brown Faculty 5063 cabrown@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Katherine Hermann-Turner Faculty 5031 khturner@tntech.edu 2022

Students:

Mr. Cannon Johnson Student Student Member cjjohnson45@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Jackson Lelle Student Student Rep jlelle42@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Braxton Westbrook Student Student Rep bswestbroo42@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Savannah Griffin Student Student Member skgriffin42@tntech.edu 2022

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. Lori Bruce
Resource Persons: Dr. Sharon Huo, Dr. Mark Stephens, Dr. Brandon Johnson 
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